








Valentine's Day Hamper



 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Valentine's Loose Leaf Tea (125g)</p>	 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Chocolate Raspberries & Strawberries (170g e)</p>	 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Coated & Dusted Almonds Dragee Box (135g e)</p>	 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>All-Butter Dark Chocolate Coated Coconut & Raspberry Biscuits (200g e)</p>
 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Harrods Strawberry & Champagne Jam (340g)</p>	 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Rosé Champagne NV (75cl e)</p>	 <p>HARRODS</p> <p>Wicker Basket (42cm x 26cm x 16cm)</p>	

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

TEA & COFFEE (1)

Valentine's Loose Leaf Tea (125g)

Apple pieces, hibiscus (24%), rosehip (11%), ginger, red peppercorns, freeze-dried peach (3%), orange peel, chilli, natural flavouring.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, use within 3 months.

Product from more than one country. Blended and packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

CONFECTIONERY (2)

Chocolate Raspberries & Strawberries (170g)

Sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-**milk** powder, freeze-dried raspberries (5%), freeze-dried strawberries (3%), cocoa mass*, fruit and vegetable concentrates: sweet potato, radish, apple, cherry; glazing agent: shellac; thickening agent: gum arabic; skimmed-**milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, glucose syrup. *This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2229KJ
Energy (Kcal):	534Kcal
Fat:	32.0g
of which saturates:	19.7g
Carbohydrates:	54.3g
Of which sugars:	52.3g
Protein:	6.5g
Salt:	0.17g

May contain traces of tree nuts and gluten.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum. White chocolate contains cocoa solids 28% minimum and milk solids 21% minimum.

Suitable for those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.

Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Coated & Dusted Almonds Dragee Box (135g e)

Sugar, roasted **almonds** (18%), cocoa butter*, cream powder (**milk**), cocoa mass*, whole **milk**-powder, cocoa powder* (2%), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, skimmed-**milk** powder.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2225KJ
Energy (Kcal):	533Kcal
Fat:	32.0g
of which saturates:	21.0g
Carbohydrates:	55.0g
Of which sugars:	37.0g
Protein:	4.9g
Salt:	0.43g

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of tree nuts and gluten.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.

Suitable for those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.

Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

PANTRY (2)

All-Butter Dark Chocolate Coated Coconut & Raspberry Biscuits (200g e)

Dark chocolate coating (40%) [cocoa mass*, sugar, cocoa butter*, **milk** fat, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring], **wheat** flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), sugar, salted sweet cream butter (15%) [cream (**milk**), salt], desiccated coconut (10%), raspberry pieces (5%) [apple puree from concentrate, raspberry puree from concentrate, fructose glucose syrup, glucose syrup, sugar, hemeccant: glycerol; **wheat** fibre, palm fat*, acidity regulators: citric acid, malic acid; colours: concentrate of blackcurrant, blueberry, carrot; gelling agent: pectin; natural flavouring], **egg**, partially invert sugar syrup, natural flavouring, raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate; salt.

Nutritional information (per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2225KJ
Energy (Kcal):	533Kcal
Fat:	32.0g
of which saturates:	21.0g
Carbohydrates:	55.0g
Of which sugars:	37.0g
Protein:	4.9g
Salt:	0.43g

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa and palm oil.

May contain traces of mustard, sesame and nuts.

Dark chocolate coating contains cocoa solids 54% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 4 weeks.

Harrods Strawberry & Champagne Jam (340g)

British strawberries (57%), sugar, water, gelling agent: fruit pectin; Maro de Champagne, acidity regulator: citric acid.

Prepared with 60g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 42g per 100g.

Nutritional information (per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	774KJ
Energy (Kcal):	182Kcal
Fat:	<0.5g
of which saturates:	<0.1g
Carbohydrates:	44.0g
Of which sugars:	43.0g
Protein:	<0.5g
Salt:	<0.01g

Suitable for vegetarians.

Contains alcohol.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 4 weeks.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

WINE & SPIRITS (1)

Harrods Rosé Champagne NV (75cl e)

Contains: **sulphites**.

ABV: 12%

The UK Chief Medical Officer recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week. Drink responsibly.

Suitable for vegans.

Made in France.